Archer

Abigail Kippes
Allen Rasor
Randy Kettelhut
Hailey Franzone
Patrick Nielsen
Nicole Rasor
Harold Rush
Dan Baker

Jeff Brandenburg
Lucy Niess

Archer

Clara Rich

Archer

Robby Weissinger
Harlod Rush
Zoey Wapniarski
Tom Cannon
Emma Browning
Marisa Kisicki
Megan Penner
Elyse McCulloch
Chris Nielsen
Scott Sefranka
Lori Perkins

Recurve Adult

Qualification Lucky Dog Distance from
Round Points Center
12 7 10-1.329
9 10 x-1.9205
6 12 x-1.577
8 8 10-1.294
10 6 '9-1.7250
7 9 10-.8380
5 5 "9-3.3865
3 4 "9-4.1695
4 3 " 8-3.4385
2 2 *8-3.5615
Recurve Youth
Qualification Lucky Dog Distance from
Round Points Center
12 12 0

Barebow Adult

Qualification
Round
12
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Lucky Dog Distance from

Points
9
10
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Center

'9-2.2740
'9-2.1145
'9-1.6980
"9-3.0005
'9-3.2970
'9-3.1455
'8-2.6510
*8-4.7965
*7-5.4960
'6-4.0155
'6-6.7395

Total
Points

19
19
18
16
16
16
10
7

7

4

Total
Points
24

Total
Points
21
20
20
17

Finish
Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
8th
10th

Finish
Position
1st

Finish
Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th



Archer

Victgoria Rodriguez
Isabella Geiser
Aaron Kisicki

Archer

Reilly Dougherty

Archer

Brayden Browning
Ruger Ruff

Barebow Youth

Qualification Lucky Dog Distance from
Round Points Center
12 12 0
10 10 *7-5.9350
9 9 '6-4.3410
Fixed Pin Adult
Qualification Lucky Dog Distance from
Round Points Center
12 12 0

Fixed Pin Youth

Qualification Lucky Dog Distance from
Round Points Center
12 12 0
10 10 2.5875

Total
Points
24
20
18

Total
Points
24

Total
Points
24
20

Finish
Position
1st
2nd
3rd

Finish
Position
1st

Finish
Position
1st
2nd



Archer

Tyler Heritage
Allen Alihodzic
Alfred Patterson
Logan Beckstrand
Adam Stringham
Tom Pollei

Brian Cupp

Katie Krebs

Marc Penner
Michael Kolb
Ronan Penner

Ed Walters
Madison Schlief
Steve Dockray
Don Mugavero
Jonathan Browning
Patrick Nielsen
Aaron Ruff
Walter Smith
Anthony Mannino
David Suchonic
West Keller

Lori Mugavero
Crystal Neill

Jac Stadjuhar
Eve Stadjuhar
Corbin Beu

Neil Frana

Kelly Bowen
Michael McCulloch
Avery Pagel

Tyler Bachman
Jordyn Taylor
Caytie Belzner
Jessica Graham

Compound Adult

Qualification
Round
11
5.5
1
11
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Lucky Dog Distance from

Points
9
10
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Center
x-.139
0
0
x-.6035
10-1.611

x-.1835
10-1.4495
X-.262
X-.5775
10-5.110
X-.7385
9-1.6735
x-1.1985
9-5.5000
X-.9405
x-1.649
X-2.4035
10-.853
10-.9235
10-1.3995
10-1.9235
10-2.40
10-2.800
10-4.110
10-8.53
"9-1.9485
9-2.303
9-2.861
9-3.052
9-5.110
7-3.566
7-3.52185

Total
Points
20
15.5
13

7.5
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Finish
Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
6th
8th
8th
10th
11th
12th
13th
13th
15th
15th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th



Compound Youth

Archer Qualification Lucky Dog Distancefrom  Total Finish
Round Points Center Points Position
Kayla Cupp 12 12 10-.9930 24 1st
Eli Stadjahar 10 10 10-1.1535 20 2nd
Jamesyn Suchonic 9 9 10-3.2 18 3rd
Dax Stadjuhar 8 7 '8-2.715 15 4th
Mouli Yellajoshula 7 8 19-2.969 15 5th

Qualifying Round BetweenEnds


https://www.betweenends.com/tournament/2976/event/5203

