#### Recurve Adult

Archer	Qualification	Lucky Dog	Distance from	Total	Finish
Alchei	Round	Points	Center	Points	Position
Abigail Kippes	12	7	10-1.329	19	1st
Allen Rasor	9	10	x-1.9205	19	2nd
Randy Kettelhut	6	12	x-1.577	18	3rd
Hailey Franzone	8	8	10-1.294	16	4th
Patrick Nielsen	10	6	`9-1.7250	16	5th
Nicole Rasor	7	9	108380	16	6th
Harold Rush	5	5	`9-3.3865	10	7th
Dan Baker	3	4	`9-4.1695	7	8th
Jeff Brandenburg	4	3	`8-3.4385	7	8th
Lucy Niess	2	2	`8-3.5615	4	10th

#### **Recurve Youth**

Archer	Qualification	Lucky Dog	Distance from	Total	Finish
	Round	Points	Center	Points	Position
Clara Rich	12	12	0	24	1st

## **Barebow Adult**

Arabar	Qualification	Lucky Dog	Distance from	Total	Finish
Archer	Round	Points	Center	Points	Position
Robby Weissinger	12	9	`9-2.2740	21	1st
Harlod Rush	10	10	`9-2.1145	20	2nd
Zoey Wapniarski	8	12	`9-1.6980	20	3rd
Tom Cannon	9	8	`9-3.0005	17	4th
Emma Browning	7	6	`9-3.2970	13	5th
Marisa Kisicki	6	7	`9-3.1455	13	5th
Megan Penner	5	5	`8-2.6510	10	7th
Elyse McCulloch	4	4	`8-4.7965	8	8th
Chris Nielsen	3	3	`7-5.4960	6	9th
Scott Sefranka	2	2	`6-4.0155	4	10th
Lori Perkins	1	1	`6-6.7395	2	11th

#### **Barebow Youth**

Archer	Qualification	Lucky Dog	Distance from	Total	Finish
	Round	Points	Center	Points	Position
Victgoria Rodriguez	12	12	0	24	1st
Isabella Geiser	10	10	`7-5.9350	20	2nd
Aaron Kisicki	9	9	`6-4.3410	18	3rd

### Fixed Pin Adult

Archer	Qualification	Lucky Dog	Distance from	Total	Finish
	Round	Points	Center	Points	Position
Reilly Dougherty	12	12	0	24	1st

#### Fixed Pin Youth

Archer	Qualification	Lucky Dog	Distance from	Total	Finish
	Round	Points	Center	Points	Position
Brayden Browning	12	12	0	24	1st
Ruger Ruff	10	10	2.5875	20	2nd

# Compound Adult alification Lucky Dog Distance from Total

Archer	Qualification	Lucky Dog	Distance from	Total	Finish
	Round	Points	Center	Points	Position
Tyler Heritage	11	9	x139	20	1st
Allen Alihodzic	5.5	10	0	15.5	2nd
Alfred Patterson	1	12	0	13	3rd
Logan Beckstrand	11	1	x6035	12	4th
Adam Stringham	9	1	10-1.611	10	5th
Tom Pollei	1	8	0.154	9	6th
Brian Cupp	8	1	x-2.034	9	6th
Katie Krebs	7	1	x-1.7300	8	8th
Marc Penner	1	7	x1835	8	8th
Michael Kolb	5.5	2	10-1.4495	7.5	10th
Ronan Penner	1	6	x262	7	11th
Ed Walters	1	5	x5775	6	12th
Madison Schlief	4	1	10-5.110	5	13th
Steve Dockray	1	4	x7385	5	13th
Don Mugavero	3	1	9-1.6735	4	15th
Jonathan Browning	1	3	x-1.1985	4	15th
Patrick Nielsen	2	1	9-5.5000	3	17th
Aaron Ruff	1	1	x9405	2	18th
Walter Smith	1	1	x-1.649	2	19th
Anthony Mannino	1	1	x-2.4035	2	20th
David Suchonic	1	1	10853	2	21st
West Keller	1	1	109235	2	22nd
Lori Mugavero	1	1	10-1.3995	2	23rd
Crystal Neill	1	1	10-1.9235	2	24th
Jac Stadjuhar	1	1	10-2.40	2	25th
Eve Stadjuhar	1	1	10-2.800	2	26th
Corbin Beu	1	1	10-4.110	2	27th
Neil Frana	1	1	10-8.53	2	28th
Kelly Bowen	1	1	`9-1.9485	2	29th
Michael McCulloch	1	1	9-2.303	2	30th
Avery Pagel	1	1	9-2.861	2	31st
Tyler Bachman	1	1	9-3.052	2	32nd
Jordyn Taylor	1	1	9-5.110	2	33rd
Caytie Belzner	1	1	7-3.566	2	34th
Jessica Graham	1	1	7-3.52185	2	35th

# **Compound Youth**

Archer	Qualification	Lucky Dog	Distance from	Total	Finish
	Round	Points	Center	Points	Position
Kayla Cupp	12	12	109930	24	1st
Eli Stadjahar	10	10	10-1.1535	20	2nd
Jamesyn Suchonic	9	9	10-3.2	18	3rd
Dax Stadjuhar	8	7	`8-2.715	15	4th
Mouli Yellajoshula	7	8	`9-2.969	15	5th

Qualifying Round BetweenEnds